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Optional Di�user Clear Acrylic

SLT Linear Highbay Series

Your partner in lighting technology



Dimension
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Order Information

4 - Philips

5 - Tridonic

7 - Osram

A ( 1 modules )

B ( 2 modules )

C ( 3 modules )

D ( 4 modules )

E ( 5 modules )

F ( 6 modules )

SLT

TM5 Utilization Factors

Utilization factors
Room reflection

SHR NOM=1.50 SHR MAX=1.65 SHR MAX
TR=1.91

Room index
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Dimension
(LxWxH) (mm) CRI & CCT

Nominal
Power (W)

Nominal
System Lumen Output (lm)

Nominal
System E�cacy (lm/W)

Light Source
ModelDriver ModelModel No.

SLT B3 (1x2)
SLT D3 (1x4)
SLT F3 (1x4)
SLT D5 (1X4)

595x185x70
1175x185x70
1175x250x70
1180x185x70

49
97

149
99

7100
14150
21750
15670

145
146
146
158

840/865
Xitanium /

Philips / Fortimo

Note : Subject to +/- 1.5mm Other various types are available upon request.

Tridonic Tridonic
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